
Régionale 9 circuits
Schönberg 6.3.2022

OLV Eifel

Ludwig KAUT
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : H:Noir court
Distance : 3850m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 0:47:17 (12'17"/km)

5/14 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Freddy SILLIEN 0:38:01
2. Thomas JANSEN 0:39:30
3. Thor DE MITS 0:43:16

1. 160 00:05:45 314m 18'19"/km
2. 162 00:08:21 00:14:06 433m 19'17"/km
3. 130 00:07:45 00:21:51 544m 14'15"/km
4. 104 00:03:54 00:25:45 380m 10'16"/km
5. 140 00:05:02 00:30:47 505m 9'58"/km
6. 113 00:02:01 00:32:48 194m 10'24"/km
7. 119 00:06:46 00:39:34 649m 10'26"/km
8. 117 00:05:11 00:44:45 325m 15'57"/km
9. 118 00:01:39 00:46:24 216m 7'38"/km

10. 999 00:00:53 00:47:17 143m 6'11"/km
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